Ministatic/SteroguardMinistatic/Steroguard
MinistaticMinistatic
LIN
E
CO
N
DI
TI

Standard
fi ttings
Degree of
protection
IP
Dimensions mm
a x b x h
Net weight
kg
Y306AC9 9 13 ±25 12
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21 1100x 650x1800
300
Y306AC12 12 17 ±20 14 360
Y306AC15 15 22 ±15 16 370
Y306AC24 24 35 ±10 19 400
Y308AC15 15 22 ±25 14
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21 1100x 650x1800
360
Y308AC18 18 26 ±20 16 380
Y308AC21 21 30 ±15 18 400
Y310AC24 24 35 ±25 14
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21 1100x 650x1800
490
Y310AC30 30 43 ±20 16 500
Y310AC45 45 65 ±15 18 550
Y310AC60 60 87 ±10 21 620
Y311AC33 33 48 ±25 14
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
650x650x1800
+
650x650x1800
300+390
Y311AC44 44 64 ±20 16 300+430
Y311AC63 63 91 ±15 18 300+470
Y311AC100 100 144 ±10 21 300+610
Y312AC45 45 65 ±25 15
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
650x650x1800
+
650x650x1800
310+470
Y312AC60 60 87 ±20 24 310+490
Y312AC90 90 130 ±15 33 310+610
Y312AC120 120 173 ±10 37 310+670
Y313AC55 55 79 ±25 6
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100x650x1800
+
650x650x1800
460+480
Y313AC75 75 108 ±20 6 460+535
Y313AC110 110 159 ±15 7 460+645
Y313AC170 170 245 ±10 11 460+755
Y314AC75 75 108 ±25 11
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100x650x1800
+
1100x650x1800
570+660
Y314AC100 100 145 ±20 12 570+670
Y314AC155 155 224 ±15 14 570+890
Y314AC235 235 339 ±10 18 570+1050
Y316AC120 120 173 ±25 11
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100x650x1800
+
1100x650x1800
670+820
Y316AC160 160 231 ±20 12 670+910
Y316AC230 230 332 ±15 14 670+1080
Y316AC310 310 447 ±10 18 670+1260
Y317AC170 170 245 ±25 16
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100X650X1800 +
1100X650X1800
750+1180
Y317AC230 230 332 ±20 17 750+1340
Y317AC315 315 455 ±15 20 750+1420
Y317AC480 480 694 ±10 26 750+1780
Y318AC230 230 332 ±25 12
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100X1100X1800
+
1100X1100X1800
1200+1580
Y318AC310 310 447 ±20 13 1200+1640
Y318AC450 450 650 ±15 15 1200+1850
Y318AC650 650 938 ±10 19 1200+1890
Y319AC315 315 455 ±25 17
±1
 V, L, HF,
PS, IT, I
21
1100X1100X1800
+
1100X1100X1800
1500+2170
Y319AC470 470 678 ±20 19 1500+2220
Y319AC610 610 882 ±15 22 1540+2270
Y319AC830 830 1198 ±10 27 1540+2440
Three-phase + neutral electrodynamic line conditioners
230/400V 50/60Hz
Standard fi ttings
V = Voltmeter